A  PHOTOP  Company
oncent
2004Rev.A
39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-3610157/ 3610592
Fax: +86-591-3610136   E-mail:contact@koncent.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
Multi-fiber Pigtail
Specifications :
1

39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-3610157/ 3610592
Fax: +86-591-3610136   E-mail:contact@koncent.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
Order Information:
1. Please specify the type of the connector when ordering.
A Type
TV=Three fiber pigtail (Linear Vertical)
TP=Three fiber pigtail (Linear Parallel)
B Ferrule Diameter
2=f1.8 mm
C Wedge ( )q 8D=8 degree
D
Fiber Type
E
Separation
126=126 mm
F Wavelength
1310=1310 nm
1550=1550 nm
1315=1310 & 1550 nm
G Connector
N=W/O connector
Y=With connector
1
KFP - - - - - -XX X XX XXXX XXX XXXX - X
A     B     C         D          E           F       G
250S=250 mm bare fiber
TT=Three fiber pigtail (Triangular )
FQ=Four fiber pigtail (Square)
FV= Four fiber pigtail (Linear Vertical)
FP= Four fiber pigtail (Linear Parallel)